
DZZ02-200S

No Code Name of Spare Parts Remark

1 30010600007 Lip Seal (45×60×9) Drive SpindleD32×8.5 1 1/4- 7

2 30023700028 Seal Holder  

3 30021600216 Flat Washer 5  

4 30021600051 Standard Spring Washer 5  

5 30021100157 Hex Socket Cap Screw M5×25  

6 30021600190 Retaining Ring for Hole  

7 30023000046 Fixing Ring  

8 30020100118 Drive Spindle  

9 30021400112 Ball Bearing 6206 – 2RS (LFK)  

10 30023300009 Gear Housing  

11 30025300055 Spacer Ring  

12 30020500046 Final Gear 6  

13 30021600023 Circlip for Shaft 28  

14 30021400061 Ball Bearing 6002ZZ  

15 30023400030 Motor Bracket  

16 30021600050 Standard Spring Washer 6  

17 30021100148 Hex Socket Cap Screw    M6×45  

18 30010200006 Rubber Pin      5×6.7  

19 30021400097 Ball Bearing 6202VV  

20 30400401164 อะไหลทุ่น่ไฟฟ้า DZZ02-200S 220V

21 30021200050 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST5×78  

22 30021400553 Ball Bearing 6300LLB  

23 30010200004 Rubber Pin    4.5×8  

24 30400600323 อะไหลฟิ่ลคอยล ์DZZ02-200S 220V

25 30021100151 Pan   Head   Screw   M5×95   (with   Flat 

Washer)

 

26 30019901211 Stator Housing  

27 30123600005 Motor Housing (Blue)  

29 30030700025 Brush Holder Assembly  

30 30030800001 Brush Holder Cap  

31 30030600004 Carbon Brush  

32 30021100096 Hexagon  Socket  Set  Screws  With  Flat 

Point    M5×8

 

33 30021100010 Cross Recessed Pan Head Screw M5×10 

(With Spring And Flat Washers)

 

34 30021100147 Hex Socket Cap Screw M6×40  

35 30021600050 Standard Spring Washer 6  

36 30019900130 Switch Box  

37 30030100098 Switch 220V

38 30021100089 Cross Recessed Small Pan Head Screw 

With Spring Washer M5×16

 

39 30010100034 Cord Guard (PVC)  

40 30030300104 Power Cord (No Plug)  

41 30021200048 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4.2×17  

42 30016300005 Strain Relief  

43 30021400094 Ball Bearing 6201VV  

44 30020500044 2# Gear  

45 30021700013 Flat Key A5×10×5  

46 30020500047 3# Gear  

47 30021400094 Ball Bearing 6201VV  

48 30121100149 Hex Socket Cap Screw M8×30  

49 30021400094 Ball Bearing 6201VV  

50 30021300137 Hex Lock Nut M16  

51 30025300024 Washer17×24×5  

52 30021600111 Saddle Washer  

53 30029900137 Washer  

54 30021600112 Copper Friction Plate  

55 30029900138 Slide Bushing  

56 30020500045 4# Gear  

57 30029900047 Spline Sleeve  

58 30020500048 5# Spline

59 30021400102 Ball Bearing 6202VV

60 30029900187 Water Valve 1/4"

67 30021600048 Standard Spring Washer 8

68 30010600004 Oil Seal

69 30029900254 Screw

70 30021100081 Cross Recessed Small Pan Head Screw 

With Spring Washer M4×1271 30029900006 Ring

861 30019900241 Water Pipe7.5

862 30010000061 Pipe Connector  

863 30025100019 Hex Wrench(6mm)

864 30025100018 Hex Wrench (5mm)

865 30025100020 Hex Wrench (4mm)

866 30025100022 Wrench 30

866 30025100034 Wrench 36

T1 30005000006 Rack Assembly Including:Z1-Z4 Z7-Z16

Z18-Z30 Z32 Z33T2 30023000057 Feed Slider Including:Z1-Z4 Z7-Z10 

Z12-Z16 Z18-Z24T3 30030900065 Leakage Protector (Round Plug)


